



JMO of the Year Award – Nomination Form

The Health Education and Training Institute (HETI) is calling for nominations for the JMO of the Year Award.

The JMO of the Year Award is awarded by HETI to a junior doctor who has made a substantial contribution to the education and support of prevocational trainees in NSW. Nominees must be a PGY1 or PGY2; PGY3 trainees may be nominated however contributions must be restricted to their PGY1 and/or PGY2 years.

Nominations for the JMO of the Year Award can be made by any prevocational stakeholder including DPETs, JMO Managers, prevocational trainees, or other stakeholders.

Nominations close at 5.00pm, Friday 5 July 2024. The Prevocational Training Council (PvTC) will assess all eligible applications.

Surname		
Given Names		
Postal Address		
State	Postcode	
Position and PG Year		
Current Organisation		
Contact Number		
Email Address		
Previous Honours &		
Awards		

1. Details of nominee:

2. Details of the person making this nomination:

Title (e.g. Prof. Dr. Mr, Ms)		
Surname		
Given Names		
Postal Address		
State	Postcode	
Position/Title/PG Year		
Organisation		
Contact Number		
Email Address		





3. Provide details of how your nominee meets the criteria for the award.

<u>Please address relevant sections by providing information regarding how your</u> <u>nominee meets the criteria.</u>

A significant contribution to education and training as a prevocational trainee (PGY1 and/or PGY2) in their workplace settings (Hospitals, community placements, GP terms etc).





Demonstrated evidence of contributions to prevocational education and training such as project work, publications, presentations and/or posters.

A significant contribution to the activities of HETI or any other organisation involved in the education and training of prevocational trainees.





Evidence of improving opportunities for education and training in rural health.

Any other relevant information you wish to include.

Nominations should be marked CONFIDENTIAL and forwarded to the contact person below by 5.00pm, Friday 5 July 2024.

Ms Dilini Hewage Don Support Officer Email: <u>Dilini.HewageDon@health.nsw.gov.au</u>